Page 1 of 8
CANCG40000
Commercial Packaged Hot
Water Generating Systems -
Steam / Hot Water
STEAM / HOT WATER
MODELS HWG
U

www.hotwatercanada.ca | 800-265-8520 Toll-free Canada | A. O. Smith Enterprises Ltd. | 599 Hill Street West | Fergus, ON N1M 2X1
Page 2 of 8
CANCG40000
Commercial Packaged Hot
Water Generating Systems -
Steam / Hot Water
NOTE: Consullt factory for design parameters outside this chart.
MODEL NUMBER A
IN (CM)
C
IN (CM)
D
IN (CM)
TANK CAPACITY
USG (L)
HWGV-120A 63 (160) 28 (71) 10 (25) 120 (454)
HWGV-200A 77-1/4 (196) 32 (81) 11-1/4 (29) 200 (757)
HWGV-250A 91 (231) 34 (86) 18 (46) 257 (973)
HWGV-318A 80 (203) 40 (102) 19-1/2 (50) 318 (1,204)
HWGV-400A 80 (203) 46 (117) 21 (53) 432 (1,635)
HWGV-500A 92 (234) 46 (117) 21 (53) 504 (1,908)
HWGV-650A 92 (234) 52 (132) 23-1/2 (60) 650 (2,461)
HWGV-750A 104 (264) 52 (132) 23-1/2 (60) 752 (2,847)
HWGV-1000A 128 (325) 52 (132) 23-1/2 (60) 940 (3,558)
TO SPECIFY HWG SERIES PACKAGE WATER HEATER:
1. Calculate storage capacity in gallons required, and determine if vertical or horizontal installation applies.

S = Single Wall, D = Double Wall
Gallons
V = Vertical, H = Horizontal
ESS = Single Wall Steam
EDS = Double Wall Steam
ESW = Single Wall Water
EDW = Double Wall Water
MODEL NUMBER A
IN (CM)
B
IN (CM)
C
IN (CM)
TANK CAPACITY
USG (L)
HWGH-250A 41 (104) 87 (221) 34 (86) 250 (946)
HWGH-300A 47 (119) 76 (193) 40 (102) 300 (1,136)
HWGH-400A 53 (135) 76 (193) 46 (117) 400 (1,514)
HWGH-500A 53 (135) 88 (224) 46 (117) 500 (1,893)
HWGH-600A 59 (150) 88 (224) 52 (132) 600 (2,271)
HWGH-700A 59 (150) 100 (254) 52 (132) 700 (2,650)
HWGH-1000A 59 (150) 124 (315) 52 (132) 1000 (3,785)
VERTICAL TANKS ROUND JACKETED
HORIZONTAL TANKS ROUND JACKETED
Page 3 of 8
CANCG40000